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PCSO Report Aug. 28, 2018

TRAFFIC OFFEMNSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

AGEMNCY ASSIST0

ANIMAL PROBLEM: 4

ASSAULT, SIMPFLE 47

TRAFFIC ACC,

VEHICLE DAMAGE:0

MEDICAL ASSIST:0

ABAMDOMED

VEHICLE: 0

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

SUICIDE, THREAT:0

WELFARE CHECK:0

CITIZEM ASSIST:0

SUSPICIOUS
ACTIVITY 3

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFEMSED

TRAFFIC OFFEMSE:D

Aug 28

Aug 23,

Aug 23,

Aug 28,

Aug 23,

Aug 23,

Aug 23,

Aug 28,

Aug 23,

Aug 23,

Aug 28,

Aug 23,

Aug 23,

Aug 28,

Aug 28,

Aug 28,

Aug 28,

2018 11:43 PM

2013 11:24 PM

2013 11:10 PM

20138 9:34 PM

2018 717 PM

20138 6:41 PM

20138 5:32 PM

20138 3:14 PM

2013 1:39 PM

20138 12:55 PM

2018 11:11 AM

2013 10:43 AM

20138 9:01 AM

2013 7:13 AM

2013 5:08 AM

2013 2:45 AM

2013 2:07 AM

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

B21

W FARRELL RD & M
MARICOPA RD

W HOMNEYCUTT LM & N
DALLAS SMITH AVE

W HIGHWAY, 23X N
ROOSEVELT AVE

M JOHM WAYNE RD &
W EDISON PEWY

10XX 3 0QAK RD

2¥X 5 HIDDEN VALLEY
RD

HIGHWAY, 3XX
CASABLANCA

S2THH W I-B
FRONTAGE RD

M HIDDEM VALLEY RD
& W FARRELL RO

HWHY, 330X CLAYTON

46635 W SANCHEZ RD

FOON YAGUL WAY

W MARICOPA-CASA
GRAMDE RD & M
ANDERSOMN HWY

W CLEARVIEW RD & M
HIDDEM WALLEY RD

WEBOWLINRD &N
WHITE AMD PARKER
RO

M JOHM WAYMNE RD &
W BOWLIN PEWY

M JOHM WAYMNE RD &
W EDISON PEWY



